P2100000 4841

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Prione #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300358841853

91/26/21--01004--001 **70.00

01/26/21--01004--002 **0.78

2021 JAN 25 PH 5: 00

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: R Ø	B Enterpliese (PROPOSED CORPORA	S of Florid TENAME-MUSTINCLI	Oms Im				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:							
□ \$70.00	\∑ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	\$ \$87.50				
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,				
_	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy				
			& Certificate of				
			Status				
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED					

FROM: Rashedul khan
Name (Printed or typed)
3338 Fansey CT.
Address
Tallahassee FL 32308 City, State & Zip
City, State & Zip
(850) 900-6109.
Daytime Telephone number
Rushkahn@iCloud. Com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Re: - wish not to utilize same name. NUM-P19000038085 Name - R&B Enterprises of Floridans inc I Rashedul Khan, not wish to Utilize some name for Activation. Thank You Kindest Regards. Rashedul Khann () basheller

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: R&B Enter	piùses af	Floria	<u>lans</u>	Inc	_
ARTICLE II PRINC			ing address, if di			
Tallahass	se e FL 32308		N/I	Α.		
	_	per fer	m	all	legra	Ĺ
Business States o	es in the State	of Florid	a L	Uni	ded —	
				(9) (3) (3)	213:	
		<u> </u>	<u></u>		JAN 25	-Y
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of	ES stock is:				PH .	·.
ARTICLE VINITL Name and Titl	e. Rasholv H. Khan	(Presiden Name and Title:	L)	STATE	5: 0 <u> </u>	· Verg
Address	3338 tonsey CT TallahasseeFL3	· Address:				
						
Name and Title	::	Name and Title:				
Address						
						
Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:	-			
Address		Address:	···,			

Name and Title: Resheat 1 Khash Name and Title:	
Address 43336 Tansoy CT. Address:	w/st 1
Tallahaccee FL 32300	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Same as a love	
Address: Rashedul Khan	S 23
3338 Tansey CT	2021 JAN 25 SECRETAL
Tallahusser FL 32308	原金 教 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	_ *
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	CA SI
Name: Same as about	: 01 FL
Address: Kashrdul Khan	, m
3338 Tansey CT.	
Tallahassee FL 32308	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 1-25-2 (OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior of filing.)	or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	s date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at	the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this c	capacity
hashell she	-25-2 1 Date
Required Signature/Registered Agent	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false is document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	njormanon suominea in a S.
Att Sand All All All	1-25-21
Required Signature/Incorporator Date	

EIN. 81-4704566